AucTtaHuma 110
15.02.2026 - 14:50

Jesouku, 200m Bpacc

L9 PEBPANG 2093 (O

Ama

18 net n monoxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 135

3 OLUETA, AnekcaHgpa
4 NMAH®EPOBA, EneHa
5 CA®OHOBA, Mupocnasa

3annbiB 2 3 5

MY3AYEBA, Jemupa
CEMEHOBA, Onbra
CbIYEBA, AHHa
KA3APAH, Anana

5 KYTbKOBA, Smunus

6 E®VIMOBA, Banepus

7 UbIBA, KpuctuHa

8 BYXAHKOBA, AHacTacus

A WN PP

3annbiB 3135

1 CMAEHKO, dapbs

2 CYCJ/IOBA, fapbs

3 MNHKO, ExkaTtepuHa

4 YEPHYXWHA, Mupocnasa
5 BYTBMHOBA, AHacTacus
6 APYTIOHAH, Brnonetta

7 CABVHA, AnekcaHgpa

8 LWEJ/IKOBAA, Anuca

3annbiB 4 n3 5

1 NAHYEHKO, KceHus
2 MABJIOBA, Japbs

3 BbIKOBA, MonuHa

4 AJIEKCEEBA, AHa

5 ®EAOPOBA, ApnHa
6 BOIAAHOBA, fapbs
7 BACVHCKAHA, KceHus
8 NMPUXOAbKO, Mapus

3annbiB 5135

1 BYPJIAKOBA, 3nara

2 BEJ/IMKAHOBA, Mapus

3 AHTOHOBA, EkatepuHa
4 JOMPAYEBA, AKCUHbA

5 AP3YMAHOBA, Amanus
6 NMINTVHb, BepoHuka

7 NMETPEHKO, Bnagucnasa
8 KPEMAKOBA, Hennu

lop poxaeHua
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Benbix
CKA PocTtoB
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY OO CLU Ne 10
MBY OO CLU Ne 10
MBY OO CLU Ne 10
Besbix

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

BCK 3Be3pna

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofgoHck
Uvarov_swim

MBY OO CLU Ne 10
BCK 3Be3ga

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
KM MeranoloH
CKA Poctos

BCK 3Be3pga

CKA PoctoB

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY [0 CLU Ne4
MBY [0 CLU Ne 10
MBY [0 CW"Onumn"
CKA PocTtoB

KM MeranoloH

CKA PocTtoB

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

KM MeranooH

KM MeranooH

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
Pacceet

MBY [0 CW"Onumn"
MBY [0 CLU Ne4
besnbix

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

4:03.70
4:20.00

4:00.00
3:59.00
3:50.00
3:44.83
3:45.00
3:55.00
4:00.00

3:40.00
3:40.00
3:39.00
3:35.00
3:38.68
3:39.20
3:40.00
3:42.00

3:30.00
3:22.00
3:16.00
3:10.00
3:11.98
3:16.00
3:23.98
3:30.00

3:08.39
3:05.00
2:58.00
2:53.00
2:55.00
2:58.58
3:08.00
3:10.00

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru

https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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