



# КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ ДЕНЬ БРАССА БАТТЕРФЛЯ



15 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2025 ГОДА

110 , 200m 18  
15.02.2026 - 14:50

1 5				
3	,	14		NT
4	,	15		4:03.70
5	,	16	10	4:20.00
2 5				
1	,	15	10	4:00.00
2	,	14	10	3:59.00
3	,	15	10	3:50.00
4	,	15		3:44.83
5	,	14	10	3:45.00
6	,	16		3:55.00
7	,	17	2	4:00.00
8	,	16	Uvarov_swim	NT
3 5				
1	,	14	10	3:40.00
2	,	14		3:40.00
3	,	14	10	3:39.00
4	,	13	10	3:35.00
5	,	15		3:38.68
6	,	12		3:39.20
7	,	14		3:40.00
8	,	16		3:42.00
4 5				
1	,	15	13	3:30.00
2	,	14	4	3:22.00
3	,	12	10	3:16.00
4	,	14	" "	3:10.00
5	,	14		3:11.98
6	,	14		3:16.00
7	,	15		3:23.98
8	,	16	4	3:30.00
5 5				
1	,	12		3:08.39
2	,	12		3:05.00
3	,	15	13	2:58.00
4	,	11		2:53.00
5	,	10	" "	2:55.00
6	,	13	4	2:58.58
7	,	13		3:08.00
8	,	11	4	3:10.00